Platteville Power Soccer Club

Registration Fee Waiver Program

Platteville Power Soccer Club would like to provide an opportunity for any child to play soccer, regardless of financial circumstances. Through donations, PPSC is able to provide a limited number of waivers each season through the Registration Fee Waiver program. This opportunity is on a first come, first serve basis.

Eligibility Requirement. The child is enrolled in the free or reduced Lunch Program at their current school.

Instructions:

Address.

Parent / Legal Guardian Name:

- 1. Fill in Parent/Legal Guardian and Child information below. One form can be used for multiple children.
- 2. Complete a MAYSA registration form for each child listed.
- 3. Provide annual proof of enrollment into the Free/Reduced School Lunch Program from the child's current school. A copy of your annual letter that is issued showing acceptance into the program is sufficient.
- 4. Mail completed Registration Fee Waiver form, MAYSA player registration form(s), and proof of lunch program enrollment to: PPSC Registrar, PO Box 115, Platteville WI, 53818.

Date Submitted:

City/State

Tital Coo.			Zip:		
Phone:		e-	e-mail:		
	Child Name	Grade	Name of School		
If the Registration Fee Waiver request is approved, the following terms and conditions apply:					
 The Registration Fee Waiver covers registration fees only. The waiver does not cover uniform (jerseys, shorts, socks, etc.), equipment (ball, shin guards, cleats, etc.) or travel costs. Must reapply every year. 					
	Approved []		Declined []		
Reviewed By:			Date:		